
Pos

Ford Spec Rcr

1

GTS2

1

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

4

5

PTC

1

2

3

PTE

1

SpecE30

1

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

56

907

95

427

469

21

66

52

288

70

25

03

99

47x

55

123

3

28

20

08

04

Name

Elliot Freireich

Paul Friedman

Team FTW

Jason Noel

Team LBR

Eric Dayton

Team SRD

Drew Maloney

Justin Markiewicz

David Snyder

David James

Mark Powell

Norm Hamden

Stephen Marlow

Rob Giorgio

Jeff Wojnar

Tyler Thompson

Dean Schaefer

Rob Davis

Dave Hauck

Pete Dimuzio

Class

Ford Spec Rcr

GTS2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTC

PTC

PTC

PTE

SpecE30

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

22

21

22

22

22

14

8

22

22

22

21

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

19

14

Best Tm

1:07.019

1:08.225

1:05.543

1:06.919

1:09.131

1:06.692

1:10.373

1:05.134

1:06.428

1:06.880

1:13.242

1:09.130

1:06.317

1:07.740

1:08.188

1:08.187

1:08.521

1:08.326

1:08.798

1:08.394

1:06.366

Make

Ford

Porsche

Acura

Honda

Honda

Acura

Honda

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

porsche

Porsche

Model

Spec Racer

911 SC

Integra

Civic

Civic

Integra

Civic

Mini Cooper S

E30

RX8

RX7

Spec E30

944

944

944

944

944

944

944

944

944

Sponsor Total Tm

28:06.355

28:18.323

28:06.061

28:08.864

28:16.332

17:58.337

11:53.552

27:54.142

27:58.942

28:18.958

28:31.262

28:26.282

28:14.698

28:19.480

28:20.433

28:02.874

28:03.867

28:05.470

28:21.088

24:51.416

18:22.399

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.800

Avg. Speed

59.135

Best Lap Tm

1:05.134

Best Spd

69.088

Best Lap by

52 - Drew Maloney
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton

Race Director: Tage Evanson
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NASA AZ FIR EAST

Race Group (PTF-PTA,SU,ST1,ST2,HC,944)

Sprint Race (PTF-PTB,HC,944)

Race started at 13:00:36

FIR East 1.250 Miles

2/16/2013 01:00 PM


